
1er plateau

Feuille de Match /Wettkampfprotokoll
FSHA

Fédération Suisse d'Haltérophilie Amateur

Rang Nom prénom Club JA KG Arraché Jeté Sincl.

1. V. 2. V. 3. V. Mei 1. V. 2. V. 3. V. Mei Total Pt.

45 kg Pt.

Carnal Noah Tramelan 02 30.0 10.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 35.0 92.98

Châtelain Xavier Tramelan 02 27.6 10.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 35.0 92.98

Châtelain Yannick Tramelan 2000 38.7 14.0 17.0 -20.0 17.0 20.0 -24.0 24.0 24.0 41.0 88.54

Kämpf Cédric Tramelan 99 47.1 25.0 28.0 -31.0 28.0 30.0 32.0 35.0 35.0 63.0 112.73

Pettermann Lee La Chx-Fds 01 40.1 20.0 -22.0 22.0 22.0 23.0 26.0 -29.0 26.0 48.0 100.00

Lab Antoine Moutier 01 33.7 22.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 30.0 32.0 33.0 33.0 58.0 145.27

Lab Geatan Moutier 98 46.1 28.0 30.0 -32.0 30.0 -38.0 38.0 40.0 40.0 70.0 127.69

Greppin Sébastien Moutier 99 27.3 10.0 -12.0 12.0 12.0 13.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 28.0 74.38

Veccerina Luka Lausanne 2000 41.9 15.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 27.0 30.0 30.0 50.0 99.76

Veccerina Mateo Lausanne 02 30.4 8.0 10.0 12.0 12.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 26.0 69.07

Tschan Romain Tramelan 97 37.5 15.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 22.0 25.0 25.0 45.0 100.40

50 kg 0.00

Henriques Léanro Tramelan 99 53.2 25.0 32.0 -32.0 32.0 38.0 43.0 -45.0 43.0 75.0 121.01

Ambühl Loïc Moutier 2000 47.9 17.0 20.0 -21.0 20.0 24.0 26.0 -27.0 26.0 46.0 81.09

56 kg

Baumgartner Alan Moutier 99 58.2 30.0 32.0 34.0 34.0 43.0 45.0 45.0 79.0 118.87

Zurcher Laryam Moutier 02 55.7 22.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 30.0 32.0 33.0 33.0 58.0 90.24

62 kg

Veccerina Ivan Lausanne 99 61.5 15.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 27.0 30.0 30.0 50.0 72.28

Cooker Alain Lausanne 96 62.8 20.0 25.0 28.0 28.0 30.0 35.0 40.0 40.0 68.0 96.87
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2ème Plateau

Feuille de Match /Wettkampfprotokoll
FSHA

Fédération Suisse d'Haltérophilie Amateur

Rang Nom prénom Club JA KG Arraché Jeté Sincl.

62 kg

Mathez Bradley Tramelan 97 60.6 38.0 43.0 47.0 47.0 55.0 -59.0 61.0 61.0 108.0 157.77

Teixeira Juca Lausanne 95 56.7 25.0 -30.0 -30.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 -40.0 35.0 60.0 92.08

69 kg

Ndoli Jean Tramelan 82 69.0 60.0 65.0 70.0 70.0 80.0 85.0 -90.0 85.0 155.0 207.45

Werro Romain La Chx-Fds 97 64.9 45.0 50.0 -54.0 50.0 55.0 60.0 65.0 65.0 115.0 160.17

Tellenbach Benoit Moutier 92 65.6 60.0 65.0 70.0 70.0 -85.0 88.0 -90.0 88.0 158.0 218.50

77 kg

4 Huyhn Alex Lausanne 94 76.6 40.0 45.0 -50.0 45.0 50.0 55.0 60.0 60.0 105.0 132.06

94 kg

Da Rocha Nuno Moutier 96 83.0 45.0 -48.0 -48.0 45.0 65.0 70.0 73.0 73.0 118.0 142.21

105 kg

2 Arrigo Adrien Lausanne 95 99.3 70.0 75.0 -78.0 75.0 85.0 90.0 -95.0 90.0 165.0 183.66

2 DA Rocha David Moutier 90 96.8 90.0 95.0 -98.0 95.0 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 215.0 241.70

53 kg

1 Kampf Gwenndoline Tramelan 96 51.3 15.0 18.0 -21.0 18.0 20.0 21.0 23.0 23.0 41.0 59.18

2 Meyrat Judith Tramelan 2000 52.9 15.0 18.0 21.0 21.0 23.0 25.0 27.0 27.0 48.0 67.58

63 kg

Kampf Valérie Tramelan 97 59.7 23.0 25.0 30.0 30.0 -32.0 36.0 -43.0 36.0 66.0 85.00

  + 75 kg

Sautebin Lydia Tramelan 87 79.6 50.0 55.0 60.0 60.0 70.0 -75.0 -75.0 70.0 130.0 142.95
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3ème Plateau

Feuille de Match /Wettkampfprotokoll
FSHA

Fédération Suisse d'Haltérophilie Amateur

Rang Nom prénom Club JA KG Arraché Jeté Sincl.

77 kg

7 Ganguin Hervé Moutier 87 77.0 101.0 106.0 -110.0 106.0 130.0 -134.0 -134.0 130.0 236.0 295.97

3 Châtelain Stéphane Tramelan 68 75.4 -58.0 58.0 60.0 60.0 70.0 75.0 -80.0 75.0 135.0 171.32

85 kg

6 Lab Dimitri Moutier 65 77.5 95.0 -100.0 101.0 101.0 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 226.0 282.41

Werro Ludovic La Chx-Fds 94 78.3 80.0 -85.0 -86.0 80.0 100.0 105.0 -114.0 105.0 185.0 229.88

5 Tschan Yannick Tramelan 96 77.5 85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 105.0 -110.0 -110.0 105.0 200.0 249.92

2 Rod Daniel Lausanne 57 78.0 76.0 81.0 -85.0 81.0 95.0 -100.0 -100.0 95.0 176.0 219.16

5 Sautebin Yannick Tramelan 88 79.2 100.0 115.0 125.0 125.0 130.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 265.0 327.25

94 kg

5 Vuilleumier Joël Tramelan 84 91.4 99.0 -104.0 106.0 106.0 123.0 128.0 131.0 131.0 237.0 272.93

2 Jacot Edmond La Chx-Fds 46 93.7 72.0 75.0 78.0 78.0 90.0 93.0 95.0 95.0 173.0 197.12

 +105 kg

1 Mizov Georges Lausanne 82 127.1 120.0 -131.0 -131.0 120.0 140.0 155.0 0.0 155.0 275.0 284.38

1 Studer Jérémy Moutier 92 110.5 70.0 74.0 -78.0 74.0 80.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 164.0 175.92
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45 kg

1 Lab Antoine Moutier 01 33.7 22.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 30.0 32.0 33.0 33.0 58.0 145.27

2 Veccerina Luka Lausanne 2000 41.9 15.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 27.0 30.0 30.0 50.0 99.76

3 Pettermann Lee La Chx-Fds 01 40.1 20.0 -22.0 22.0 22.0 23.0 26.0 -29.0 26.0 48.0 100.00

4 Tschan Romain Tramelan 97 37.5 15.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 22.0 25.0 25.0 45.0 100.40

5 Châtelain Yannick Tramelan 2000 38.7 14.0 17.0 -20.0 17.0 20.0 -24.0 24.0 24.0 41.0 88.54

6 Châtelain Xavier Tramelan 02 27.6 10.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 35.0 92.98

7 Carnal Noah Tramelan 02 30.0 10.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 35.0 92.98

8 Greppin Sébastien Moutier 99 27.3 10.0 -12.0 12.0 12.0 13.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 28.0 74.38

9 Veccerina Mateo Lausanne 02 30.4 8.0 10.0 12.0 12.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 26.0 69.07

50 kg

1 Lab Geatan Moutier 98 46.1 28.0 30.0 -32.0 30.0 -38.0 38.0 40.0 40.0 70.0 127.69

2 Kämpf Cédric Tramelan 99 47.1 25.0 28.0 -31.0 28.0 30.0 32.0 35.0 35.0 63.0 112.73

3 Ambühl Loïc Moutier 2000 47.9 17.0 20.0 -21.0 20.0 24.0 26.0 -27.0 26.0 46.0 81.09

56 kg

1 Henriques Léanro Tramelan 99 53.2 25.0 32.0 -32.0 32.0 38.0 43.0 -45.0 43.0 75.0 121.01

2 Zurcher Laryam Moutier 02 55.7 22.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 30.0 32.0 33.0 33.0 58.0 90.24

62 kg

1 Mathez Bradley Tramelan 97 60.6 38.0 43.0 47.0 47.0 55.0 -59.0 61.0 61.0 108.0 157.77

2 Baumgartner Alan Moutier 99 58.2 30.0 32.0 34.0 34.0 43.0 45.0 45.0 79.0 118.87

3 Teixeira Juca Lausanne 95 56.7 25.0 -30.0 -30.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 -40.0 35.0 60.0 92.08

4 Veccerina Ivan Lausanne 99 61.5 15.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 27.0 30.0 30.0 50.0 72.28

69 kg

1 Tellenbach Benoit Moutier 92 65.6 60.0 65.0 70.0 70.0 -85.0 88.0 -90.0 88.0 158.0 218.50

2 Ndoli Jean Tramelan 82 69.0 60.0 65.0 70.0 70.0 80.0 85.0 -90.0 85.0 155.0 207.45

3 Werro Romain La Chx-Fds 97 64.9 45.0 50.0 -54.0 50.0 55.0 60.0 65.0 65.0 115.0 160.17

4 Cooker Alain Lausanne 96 62.8 20.0 25.0 28.0 28.0 30.0 35.0 40.0 40.0 68.0 96.87

105 kg

2 DA Rocha David Moutier 90 96.8 90.0 95.0 -98.0 95.0 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 215.0 241.70

2 Arrigo Adrien Lausanne 95 99.3 70.0 75.0 -78.0 75.0 85.0 90.0 -95.0 90.0 165.0 183.66



53 kg

1 Meyrat Judith Tramelan 2000 52.9 15.0 18.0 21.0 21.0 23.0 25.0 27.0 27.0 48.0 67.58

2 Kampf Gwenndoline Tramelan 96 51.3 15.0 18.0 -21.0 18.0 20.0 21.0 23.0 23.0 41.0 59.18

63 kg

1 Kampf Valérie Tramelan 97 59.7 23.0 25.0 30.0 30.0 -32.0 36.0 -43.0 36.0 66.0 85.00

  + 75 kg

1 Sautebin Lydia Tramelan 87 79.6 50.0 55.0 60.0 60.0 70.0 -75.0 -75.0 70.0 130.0 142.95

77 kg

1 Ganguin Hervé Moutier 87 77.0 101.0 106.0 -110.0 106.0 130.0 -134.0 -134.0 130.0 236.0 295.97

2 Châtelain Stéphane Tramelan 68 75.4 -58.0 58.0 60.0 60.0 70.0 75.0 -80.0 75.0 135.0 171.32

3 Huyhn Alex Lausanne 94 76.6 40.0 45.0 -50.0 45.0 50.0 55.0 60.0 60.0 105.0 132.06

85 kg

1 Sautebin Yannick Tramelan 88 79.2 100.0 115.0 125.0 125.0 130.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 265.0 327.25

2 Lab Dimitri Moutier 65 77.5 95.0 -100.0 101.0 101.0 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 226.0 282.41

3 Tschan Yannick Tramelan 96 77.5 85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 105.0 -110.0 -110.0 105.0 200.0 249.92

4 Werro Ludovic La Chx-Fds 94 78.3 80.0 -85.0 -86.0 80.0 100.0 105.0 -114.0 105.0 185.0 229.88

5 Rod Daniel Lausanne 57 78.0 76.0 81.0 -85.0 81.0 95.0 -100.0 -100.0 95.0 176.0 219.16

6 Da Rocha Nuno Moutier 96 83.0 45.0 -48.0 -48.0 45.0 65.0 70.0 73.0 73.0 118.0 142.21

94 kg

1 Vuilleumier Joël Tramelan 84 91.4 99.0 -104.0 106.0 106.0 123.0 128.0 131.0 131.0 237.0 272.93

2 Jacot Edmond La Chx-Fds 46 93.7 72.0 75.0 78.0 78.0 90.0 93.0 95.0 95.0 173.0 197.12

 +105 kg

1 Mizov Georges Lausanne 82 127.1 120.0 -131.0 -131.0 120.0 140.0 155.0 0.0 155.0 275.0 284.38

2 Studer Jérémy Moutier 92 110.5 70.0 74.0 -78.0 74.0 80.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 164.0 175.92



Femme

1 Sautebin Lydia Tramelan 87 79.6 50.0 55.0 60.0 60.0 70.0 -75.0 -75.0 70.0 130.0 142.95

2 Kampf Valérie Tramelan 97 59.7 23.0 25.0 30.0 30.0 -32.0 36.0 -43.0 36.0 66.0 85.00

3 Meyrat Judith Tramelan 2000 52.9 15.0 18.0 21.0 21.0 23.0 25.0 27.0 27.0 48.0 67.58

4 Kampf Gwenndoline Tramelan 96 51.3 15.0 18.0 -21.0 18.0 20.0 21.0 23.0 23.0 41.0 59.18

Minime

1 Lab Antoine Moutier 01 33.7 22.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 30.0 32.0 33.0 33.0 58.0 145.27

2 Henriques Léanro Tramelan 99 53.2 25.0 32.0 -32.0 32.0 38.0 43.0 -45.0 43.0 75.0 121.01

3 Baumgartner Alan Moutier 99 58.2 30.0 32.0 34.0 34.0 43.0 45.0 45.0 79.0 118.87

4 Kämpf Cédric Tramelan 99 47.1 25.0 28.0 -31.0 28.0 30.0 32.0 35.0 35.0 63.0 112.73

5 Pettermann Lee La Chx-Fds 01 40.1 20.0 -22.0 22.0 22.0 23.0 26.0 -29.0 26.0 48.0 100.00

6 Veccerina Luka Lausanne 2000 41.9 15.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 27.0 30.0 30.0 50.0 99.76

7 Carnal Noah Tramelan 02 30.0 10.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 35.0 92.98

8 Châtelain Xavier Tramelan 02 27.6 10.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 35.0 92.98

9 Zurcher Laryam Moutier 02 55.7 22.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 30.0 32.0 33.0 33.0 58.0 90.24

10 Châtelain Yannick Tramelan 2000 38.7 14.0 17.0 -20.0 17.0 20.0 -24.0 24.0 24.0 41.0 88.54

11 Ambühl Loïc Moutier 2000 47.9 17.0 20.0 -21.0 20.0 24.0 26.0 -27.0 26.0 46.0 81.09

12 Greppin Sébastien Moutier 99 27.3 10.0 -12.0 12.0 12.0 13.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 28.0 74.38

13 Veccerina Ivan Lausanne 99 61.5 15.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 27.0 30.0 30.0 50.0 72.28

14 Veccerina Mateo Lausanne 02 30.4 8.0 10.0 12.0 12.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 26.0 69.07

Ecolier

1 Werro Romain La Chx-Fds 97 64.9 45.0 50.0 -54.0 50.0 55.0 60.0 65.0 65.0 115.0 160.17

2 Mathez Bradley Tramelan 97 60.6 38.0 43.0 47.0 47.0 55.0 -59.0 61.0 61.0 108.0 157.77

3 Da Rocha Nuno Moutier 96 83.0 45.0 -48.0 -48.0 45.0 65.0 70.0 73.0 73.0 118.0 142.21

4 Lab Geatan Moutier 98 46.1 28.0 30.0 -32.0 30.0 -38.0 38.0 40.0 40.0 70.0 127.69

5 Tschan Romain Tramelan 97 37.5 15.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 22.0 25.0 25.0 45.0 100.40

6 Cooker Alain Lausanne 96 62.8 20.0 25.0 28.0 28.0 30.0 35.0 40.0 40.0 68.0 96.87



CADET

1 Tschan Yannick Tramelan 96 77.5 85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 105.0 -110.0 -110.0 105.0 200.0 249.92 15

2 Werro Ludovic La Chx-Fds 94 78.3 80.0 -85.0 -86.0 80.0 100.0 105.0 -114.0 105.0 185.0 229.88 12

3 Arrigo Adrien Lausanne 95 99.3 70.0 75.0 -78.0 75.0 85.0 90.0 -95.0 90.0 165.0 183.66 10

4 Huyhn Alex Lausanne 94 76.6 40.0 45.0 -50.0 45.0 50.0 55.0 60.0 60.0 105.0 132.06 9

5 Teixeira Juca Lausanne 95 56.7 25.0 -30.0 -30.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 -40.0 35.0 60.0 92.08 8

JUNIOR

1 Tellenbach Benoit Moutier 92 65.6 60.0 65.0 70.0 70.0 -85.0 88.0 -90.0 88.0 158.0 218.50 15

2 Studer Jérémy Moutier 92 110.5 70.0 74.0 -78.0 74.0 80.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 164.0 175.92 12

ELITE

1 Sautebin Yannick Tramelan 88 79.2 100.0 115.0 125.0 125.0 130.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 265.0 327.25 15

2 Ganguin Hervé Moutier 87 77.0 101.0 106.0 -110.0 106.0 130.0 -134.0 -134.0 130.0 236.0 295.97 12

3 Mizov Georges Lausanne 82 127.1 120.0 -131.0 -131.0 120.0 140.0 155.0 0.0 155.0 275.0 284.38 10

4 Vuilleumier Joël Tramelan 84 91.4 99.0 -104.0 106.0 106.0 123.0 128.0 131.0 131.0 237.0 272.93 9

5 DA Rocha David Moutier 90 96.8 90.0 95.0 -98.0 95.0 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 215.0 241.70 8

6 Ndoli Jean Tramelan 82 69.0 60.0 65.0 70.0 70.0 80.0 85.0 -90.0 85.0 155.0 207.45 7

VETERAN

1 Lab Dimitri Moutier 65 77.5 95.0 -100.0 101.0 101.0 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 226.0 282.41 15

2 Rod Daniel Lausanne 57 78.0 76.0 81.0 -85.0 81.0 95.0 -100.0 -100.0 95.0 176.0 219.16 12

3 Jacot Edmond La Chx-Fds 46 93.7 72.0 75.0 78.0 78.0 90.0 93.0 95.0 95.0 173.0 197.12 10

4 Châtelain Stéphane Tramelan 68 75.4 -58.0 58.0 60.0 60.0 70.0 75.0 -80.0 75.0 135.0 171.32 9


